
34
2

48
2

16

2
48

10

11

12
15

13
14

15
18
19
60

25
26

23
24
80
22

80
24

23

35
2

33

51

36
34

34

2 49 34 234 2 7 6 44 6 8 15

28

39
40
41

50
42

72

72

46

48

48

56

55

5 29

30

32

5 17

31

9

1

2
3

2
3

4

4

27

79

37

27

39 4043 41

66

47

34
36

2
35

20
21

61

38

62
27

55
66
68

36

2
69

71
69
71

27

31

50

50

53

54 57 73

737373

45

67

6465
6335

35 35

59
56

52

3
58

70

70

54

53

31

78

77 76 ?74

81

82

42 50

 POS:  ITEM NO: DESCRIPTION:                                                                                                                     COMMENTS:                                       
1 205162 PSC INDUCTION MOTOR (400W) (230V) (50HZ) INCLUDING CAPACITOR INCLUDES ITEM 74

205093 PSC INDUCTION MOTOR (400W) (120V) (60HZ)
205094 PSC INDUCTION MOTOR (400W) (115V) (50HZ)
205043 PSC INDUCTION MOTOR (400W) (220V) (60HZ)
205054 PSC INDUCTION MOTOR (400W) (100V) (50/60HZ)

2 219644 M5 FORM G STAINLESS STEEL WASHER
3 219648 M5 SINGLE COIL WASHER
4 219498 M5 X 12MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL HEX SCREW
5 219471 M4 X 12MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW
6 219735 GROMMET
7 216261 STRAIGHT ADAPTOR
8 303540 160MM LONG CLEAR PVC HOSE
9 303542 270MM LONG CLEAR PVC HOSE

10 216260 MINI BALL VALVE
11 303539 100MM LONG CLEAR PVC HOSE
12 216264 EQUAL Y CONNECTOR
13 303541 215MM LONG CLEAR PVC HOSE
14 303543 365MM LONG CLEAR PVC HOSE
15 219680 GROMMET
16 329223 TOP COVER
17 202098 FOOT PEDAL PAD
18 219589 M10 X 40MM LONG HEX BOLT
19 206533 PEDAL BOSS
20 219449 M10 FORM A WASHER
21 219074 M10 FULL NUT
22 429066 PIVOT WHEEL WELDED ASSEMBLY PAINTED GREY
23 219229 M6 X 25MM LONG HEX SCREW
24 229290
25 219010 M8 FORM A WASHER
26 219078 M8 NYLON INSERT NUT
27 20662V 1 INCH SQUARE BLACK TUBE END STOP
28 303560 HANDLE WELDED ASSEMBLY (NUTSERTED & PAINTED SILVER)
29 303556 NUTSERTED DEFLECTOR PLATE
30 303557 NUTSERTED SPLASH PLATE
31 219740 M5 X 12MM LONG STAINLESS STEEL POZI PAN SCREW
32 303555 NUTSERTED TAP BRACKET
33 329283 WHEEL GUARD
34 219571 M5 X 20MM LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL SCREW
35 219633 M5 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT
36 219016 M5 SHAKEPROOF WASHER
37 219265 GROMMET
38 219733 EXPANSION SPRING
39 219743 CABLE CLEAT
40 219003 M5 FORM A STEEL WASHER
41 219575 M5 X 25MM LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL SCREW
42 219503 TOOL CLIP 1 CLIP FOR TTQ-1535. 2 CLIPS FOR TTQ-3035
43 219631 19MM GROMMET
44

216304 120V / 60Hz ELKA PUMP
216285 220V / 60Hz ELKA PUMP
216286 100V / 50/60Hz ELKA PUMP

45 429062 DIVIDER PLATE (PAINTED GREY)
46 227384 BELT COVER MOULDING
47 219405 M5 X 10MM LONG POZI PAN COUNTERSUNK SCREW
48 219547 M5 X 16MM LONG POZI PAN STAINLESS STEEL SCREW
49 219572 M5 X 16MM LONG POZI PAN COUNTERSUNK STAINLESS STEEL SCREW
50 219036 No8 X 5/8 INCH LONG POZI PAN SELF TAPPING SCREW
51 303575 NUTSERTED CHASSIS (MARK 3)
52 206557 DRIVE PULLEY
53 206640 AXLE
54 229051 EXTERNAL CIRCLIP
55 204088 8 INCH WHEEL
56 219724 20MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP
57 202100 TOP COVER SEAL
58 329336 BAFFLE PLATE
59 429073 REAR PEDAL WELDED ASSEMBLY (PAINTED RED)
60 429072 INNER PEDAL WELD ASSEMBLY (PAINTED RED)
61 219051 M5 X 16MM LONG HEX SCREW
62 219546 M5 X 20MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW
63 226093 EXTENSION SPRING
64 226092 COMPRESSION SPRING
65 219781 SHOULDER WASHER
66 219008 M6 FORM G WASHER
67 219534 M6 X 90MM LONG HEX BOLT
68 219642 M6 STAINLESS STEEL NYLON INSERT NUT
69 204085 75MM CASTOR
70 219782 M10 X 25MM LONG HEXAGON HEAD CAP SCREW
71 219649 M10 NYLON INSERT NUT
72 220904 CABLE CLIP PLATFORM
73 220403 CABLE CLIP
74 208505 22uF/450V CAPACITOR (FOR USE WITH 205162 MOTOR) 230V MACHINES

220897 25 MFD MOTOR RUN CAPACITOR (450V) 220V MACHINES
220878 50 MFD MOTOR RUN CAPACITOR (250V) 100 / 115V / 120V MACHINES

75 219079 M8 PLAIN NUT 100 / 115V / 120V MACHINES
76 219018 M8 SHAKEPROOF WASHER 100 / 115V / 120V MACHINES
77 303562 CAPACITOR BRACKET 100 / 115V / 120V MACHINES
78 220878 50 MFD MOTOR RUN CAPACITOR (250V) 100 / 115V / 120V MACHINES
79 219784 M5 X 8MM LONG BLACKODISED GRUB SCREW
80 329339 50MM MODIFIED WHEEL
81 202095
82 220235 FLOAT GROMMET

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No: TTQ-1535 / TTQ-3035 CHASSIS ASSEMBLY

234092
DRAWING: EXP-0523  ISS:A10
11/02/2011

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No: TTQ-1535 / TTQ-3035 CHASSIS ASSEMBLY

NB: FOR WIRING SEE DRAWINGS: WD-0219 & WD-0320


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


